
1 三  木  結  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 1 18.88 8.49 10.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2Tq q 2.40 -0.26 2.14-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.391 1 0 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -2 -1 0 -1

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

8.86 8.49

Composition 1.50 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.50 2.422.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.50

10.39

2 岡  田  桃  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都スケート学校 3 13.24 4.49 8.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 -1 0 1 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 1 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.40 4.49

Composition 1.50 1.831.75 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 2.002.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.001.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

8.75
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3 山  田  咲  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 12.82 4.68 8.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

5 1F< < 0.40 -0.12 0.28-4 -3 -2 -4 -2

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 1

4.80 4.68

Composition 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.922.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

8.14

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｄ級競技 幼年 女子

第72回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）
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